JC ~| vzv Group

232080040221 - Nastavce na vidlice CFE- 80x40x2200 mm

Nosnost
Sirka
Vyska
Dizka

Poznédmky

2000 kg
80 mm
40 mm

2200 mm

Sklad #CERVENA_VODA#

VZV GROUP s.r.o.

561 61 Cervend Voda 105
#CESKA_REPUBLIKA#
WWW.VZVGOUP.COM

#CENA KC_BEZ_DPH# 21% / par
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